
City Race Eupen
Eupen 28.10.2023

OLV Eifel

Noah BACKES
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Course : H:Long Distance
Distance : 8940m (Climbing 255m)
Time : 1:31:39 (10'15"/km)

21/24 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Simon Thrane HANSEN 0:59:58
2. Michel BASTIN 1:01:11
3. Giacomo Schmidt FRATTARI 1:01:31

1. 75 00:02:09 288m 7'28"/km
2. 100 00:03:32 00:05:41 390m 9'04"/km
3. 101 00:01:46 00:07:27 212m 8'20"/km
4. 102 00:00:55 00:08:22 38m 24'07"/km
5. 87 00:02:10 00:10:32 311m 6'58"/km
6. 104 00:00:38 00:11:10 119m 5'19"/km
7. 106 00:00:30 00:11:40 106m 4'43"/km
8. 109 00:01:10 00:12:50 207m 5'38"/km
9. 88 00:01:29 00:14:19 102m 14'33"/km

10. 111 00:01:34 00:15:53 165m 9'30"/km
11. 89 00:01:34 00:17:27 160m 9'47"/km
12. 113 00:02:28 00:19:55 217m 11'22"/km
13. 118 00:01:30 00:21:25 155m 9'41"/km
14. 121 00:00:35 00:22:00 71m 8'13"/km
15. 123 00:01:08 00:23:08 177m 6'24"/km
16. 92 00:04:45 00:27:53 524m 9'04"/km
17. 93 00:01:12 00:29:05 155m 7'45"/km
18. 124 00:01:51 00:30:56 327m 5'39"/km
19. 85 00:08:02 00:38:58 189m 42'30"/km
20. 126 00:02:54 00:41:52 360m 8'03"/km
21. 128 00:01:18 00:43:10 88m 14'46"/km
22. 114 00:01:17 00:44:27 165m 7'47"/km
23. 115 00:01:45 00:46:12 240m 7'18"/km
24. 129 00:03:50 00:50:02 148m 25'54"/km
25. 84 00:11:19 01:01:21 1188m 9'32"/km
26. 131 00:01:11 01:02:32 179m 6'37"/km
27. 83 00:01:04 01:03:36 149m 7'10"/km
28. 132 00:01:02 01:04:38 172m 6'00"/km
29. 110 00:00:51 01:05:29 82m 10'22"/km
30. 94 00:01:11 01:06:40 173m 6'50"/km
31. 133 00:01:45 01:08:25 129m 13'34"/km
32. 82 00:03:27 01:11:52 290m 11'54"/km
33. 81 00:01:40 01:13:32 89m 18'44"/km
34. 135 00:01:27 01:14:59 59m 24'35"/km
35. 76 00:03:23 01:18:22 237m 14'17"/km
36. 134 00:02:30 01:20:52 249m 10'02"/km
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37. 130 00:04:04 01:24:56 393m 10'21"/km
38. 125 00:03:30 01:28:26 185m 18'55"/km
39. 117 00:01:12 01:29:38 163m 7'22"/km
40. 136 00:00:52 01:30:30 82m 10'34"/km
41. 165 00:00:57 01:31:27 120m 7'55"/km
42. 999 00:00:12 01:31:39 54m 3'42"/km
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